5.1
503
D
at
e
of
 is
su

THTT DS - High temperature heatshrink printable marker.
THTT DS - 2:1 Aerospace High Temperature
For size matrix please
refer to page 475.
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
THTT24DS-2X25BK 2.4 1.2 25.0 0.41 2,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72519
THTT24DS-2X25WH 2.4 1.2 25.0 0.41 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72501
THTT24DS-1X50BK 2.4 1.2 50.0 0.41 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72518
THTT24DS-1X50WH 2.4 1.2 50.0 0.41 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72500
THTT32DS-2X25BK 3.2 1.6 25.0 0.27 2,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72521
THTT32DS-2X25WH 3.2 1.6 25.0 0.27 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72503
THTT32DS-1X50BK 3.2 1.6 50.0 0.27 1,000 pcs. Black (BK) 553-72520
THTT32DS-1X50WH 3.2 1.6 50.0 0.27 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-72502
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
L